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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Carbon by Elemental Analysis
Purity(HPLC)

Appearance (D123010)
Infrared spectrum

Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2022-12-03 13:32:44

2026-12-02 13:32:44
9,10-Di(2-naphthyl)anthracene
122648-99-1

99%

K2222425

D123010

162557

Limit Values

93.4-96.3 (%)

98-100 (%)

white to beige powder or crystals
Conforms to Structure

Conforms to Structure

Result

95.70%

99.65800 %

white to beige powder or crystals
Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure
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